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Company / Name
A & E Professional
Independent

ERM

ILF Consultants

Lifewater Engg Company

PDC, Inc. Engineers

Summit Consulting Services
DOWL HKM

DEC VSW

ANTHC

HDR

Anchorage Tank

Zender Environmental

Phone/Cell

(907} 229-0393
(907) 351-4177
(763)-607-4249
(206) 714-8955

(907)458-7024 X
310

(907) 743-3200
(907) 563-5175
(907) 371-6465
(907)269-7554
(907) 729-3095
(907) 644-2041
(907) 272-3543
(907) 952-9973

Emait

aronimus@gci.net

psgabbort@gmail.com

kate.johnson@erm.com

Jan.keiser@ilf.com

cnelson@DOWLHKM.com

Sean.lee@alaska.gov

TimThomas@anthc.org

Justin.marcum@hdrinc.com

tom@anchoragetank.com

ishiley@zenderaroup.org




Chris Allard

Kilby Baron

Tim Allen

Bob Wright
Dave Coolidge
Molly Mylius
Mark Spafford
David Wilson
Tracy Svanda
Caitlin Rodriguez

Arron Dotson

Teleconference:

Simone Sebalo

Cindee Karns

Brian Lefferts/Jennifer Dobson
Anastasia Hannan

Clement Cid

Alf Durnie

Ryan Cornutt

Jonathan Kamier

Company / Name
Summit

CoWater
CoWater

Larsen CG

LCG

Agnew::Beck
Denali Commission
Ocieanic

MWH

GV Jones Associates

UAA

Zender Environmental Health &
Research Group

Alaskan Eco Escape
YKHC

California Institute of
Technology

Orenco Systems, Inc.

student

Phone/Cell

(907)563-5675  Allardconsulting2013@gmail

(907)522-5577 kbaron@cowateralaska.com

(907)522-5577 t allen@gci.net

(907)570-2190  bob@Ilcaak.com

(907)245-8884 dave@Iicg.ak.com

(907)222-5424 molly@agnewbeck.com

(—)841-1340 21grumman@gmail.com
(907) 266-1175 Tracy.svanda@mwhglobal
(484)515-2693 cait@gviones.com
(907)786-6041  addotson@uaa.alaska.edy

This list consists of only those attendees who provided the
information. It may not be all inclusive of all those in
attendance.



